PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Low energy consumption
– Easy replacement of classic lamps thanks to compact design
– Instant 100 % light, no warm-up time
PRODUCT FEATURES
– LED alternative to conventional lamps
– Mercury-free lamps
– Made in Germany (versions up to incl. 75 W replacement)

designation)
Mercury
content
Mercury-
free
Dimmable Energy
efficiency
class
P CLAS A 100 14 W/840 E27 1) 60.0 mm 15000 h 100000 E27 0.0 mg Yes No A+
P CLAS A 150 20 W/827 E27 1) 67.0 mm 15000 h 100000 E27 0.0 mg Yes No A+
Country specific categorizations
Product description ILCOS
P CLAS A 40 6 W/827 E27 FR 1) DRAA/F-5,5/827-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 40 5.5 W/840 E27 1) DRAA/F-5,5/827-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 40 5 W/827 E27 CL 1) DRAA/C-5/827-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 60 8 W/827 E27 2) DRAA/C-10/827-230-E27-60
P CLAS A 60 9 W/827 E27 1) DRAA/F-9/827-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 60 9 W/840 E27 1) DRAA/F-9/840-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 75 10.5 W/827 E27 FR 1) DRAA/F-10,5/827-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 75 10.5 W/840 E27 FR 1) DRAA/F-10,5/840-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 100 14 W/827 E27 1) DRAA/F-14/840-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 100 14 W/840 E27 1) DRAA/F-14/840-220-240-E27-60
P CLAS A 150 20 W/827 E27 1) DRAA/F-20/827-220-240-E27-60
1) All technical parameters apply to the entire lamp/Due to the complex production process for light-emitting diodes, the typical values shown for the technical LED parameters are purely statistical values that do not necessarily match the actual technical parameters of each individual product,
which can vary from the typical value
2) All technical parameters apply to the entire lamp/Due to the complex production process for light-emitting diodes, the typical values shown for the technical LED parameters are purely statistical values that do not necessarily match the actual technical parameters of each individual product,
which can vary from the typical value/In development, data preliminary